

10

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

(Continuation)

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134					Contents or area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
① Providing & fixing Bench mark					
Qty vide TMBP-⑤					
0.767 Km @ ₹ 30542.88/Km					23426.00
② Providing and fixing of typical MMSY Information board.					
Qty vide TMBP-⑥					
3 Nos @ ₹ 9093.88/No					27282.00
③ Clearing and grubbing Land.					
Qty vide TMBP-②					
0.261 Km @ ₹ 49464.00/Km					12910.00
④ Construction of embankment with obtained material level up 1000 m					
427.04 m ³ @ vide TMBP-⑥					
439.306 m ³ vide TMBP-⑦					
866.346 m ³ @ ₹ 179.03/m ³					₹ 155102.00
⑤ Construction of embankment with obtained material					
554.800 m ³ vide TMBP-⑥					
22.764 m ³ vide TMBP-⑦					
577.56 m ³ @ ₹ 131.62/m ³					₹ 76018.00
					₹ 294738.00

(Continuation)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F	R	2,94,338.00
6) Construction of subgrade and earth shoulder					
			Qty vide TMB P-12		
	303.71	M ³	@ R. 180.00 / M ³	R	54677.00
7) Construction of subgrade for BT Road					
			Qty vide TMB P-7		
	625.40	M ³	@ R. 180.83 / M ³	R	113091.00
8) Excavation for roadway in case cutting					
			Qty vide TMB P-7		
	11.25	M ³	@ R. 78.32 / M ²	R	881.00
9) Construction of granular sub-base with well graded material for cc Road					
			Qty vide TMB P-7		
	148.40	M ³	@ R. 1667.61 / M ³	R	247473.00
10) Providing and laying spreading and compact WBM Gr-3					
			Qty vide TMB P-7		
	217.295	M ³	@ R. 2287.49 / M ³	R	497060.00
				R	12,07,920.00

(Continuation)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B. F. F.	12,07,920=00
11) Construction of granule					
Sub-base with well					
graded material					
Qty vide TMBP-7)					
220.47 M ³ @ R. 1667.61/M ³					R. 367658.00
12) Construction of cement					
concrete pavement					
Qty vide TMBP-8)					
802.592 M ³ @ R. 5653.78/M ³					R. 1710788.00
13) Earthwork in excavation					
for foundation					
Qty vide TMBP-10)					
89.394 M ³ @ R. 285.17/M ³					R. 25,492.00
14) Plain cement concrete					
M-15 in PCC (1:2.5:5)					
Qty vide TMBP-10)					
13.785 M ³ @ R. 4388.44/M ³					R. 60495.00
15) Plain Reinforced Cement					
concrete. M-20					
Qty vide TMBP-11)					
107.133 M ³ @ R. 5382.58/M ³					R. 576652.00
16) Providing 1000 mm thick					
single Row.					
Qty vide TMBP-11)					
22.50 M @ R. 3533.64/M					R. 79507.00
(Continuation)					R. 40,28512.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
17) Painting on Plastered wall			B.F. Rs		40,28,512=00
Qty vide TMB P-11)					
61.92 m ² @ Rs 95.63/m ²					Rs 5921.00
18) Providing and applying Prime coat					
Qty vide TMB P-11)					
1022.25 m ² @ Rs 42.94/m ²					Rs 43895.00
19) Providing and applying tack coat with bitumen					
Qty vide TMB P-12)					
1022.25 m ² @ Rs 14.53/m ²					Rs 14853.00
20) Providing laying and rolling of M.S					
Qty vide TMB P-12)					
1022.25 m ² @ Rs 180.13/m ²					Rs 184138.00
21) Providing Km stone					
Qty vide TMB P-14)					
2 Nos @ Rs 1946.58/No					Rs 3893.00
22) Providing 200mm stone					
Qty vide TMB P-14)					
3 Nos @ Rs 569.20/No					Rs 1708.00
23) Providing 600 mm equilateral triangle					
Qty vide TMB P-14)					

(Continuation)
 3 Nos @ Rs 3393.24/No = Rs 10179.00
 Rs 42,99,09

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F	ft	42,930.99=00
²⁴ / ₂₅) Providing 600mm equilateral triangle					
			Qty vide TMB P (14)		
3 Nos @ Rs 3393.24/No					10180=00
²⁵ / ₂₆) 600 mm circular					
			Qty vide TMB P (14)		
2 Nos @ Rs 4618.91/No					9238=00
²⁶ / ₂₇) Providing 800mm x 600mm rectangular					
			Qty vide TMB P (14)		
3 Nos @ Rs 6520.14/No					19560=00
²⁷ / ₂₈) Providing 600mm x 450 mm rectangular					
			Qty vide TMB P (14)		
2 Nos @ Rs 4493.45/No					8987=00
²⁸ / ₃₀) Providing Road marking BP Part					
			Qty vide TMB P (14)		
53.40m ² @ Rs 734.89/m ²					39243=00
²⁹ / ₃₁) Providing Road marking cc Part					
			Qty vide TMB P (15)		
100.00m ² @ Rs 834.11/m ²					83411=00
					/
					Rs 44,63,718=

(Continuation)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. R	44,63,718.200
⁵⁰ / ₃₃) Providing Retro reflector					
direction and place					
board					
Qty vide MBP (15)					
3 Nos @ R 11589.13/No				R	34767.200
				R	4498485.00
Add GST 12%				R	539,818.200
Add Labour cost 1%				R	44985.00
				R	5083,288.00
Less 10% below				R	5,08329.00
				R	45,74,959.20

Less Previous Payment

vide MBP - (3)

R

3203595.00

R

13,71,364.00

for
29/12/21
J.E

for
12/01/2022
J.E

Material Statement

Chiles. 38.625 M³C. sand = 9.31 M³

Emulsion - SS1 = 0.869 MT

Emulsion - RS1 = 0.281 MT

Bitumin = 1.942 MT

(Continuation)